Officers: Michael Geddis, President Gary Woodard, Vice President Kathleen Meixner, Secretary Erika Gallo, Treasurer



The Meixner Memorial Foundation Supporting a World-Class MS in Hydrogeology

Meixner Memorial Foundation -- Donor Information Form

Please print this form, fill-in your information, and mail your check to:

Meixner Memorial Foundation 2253 E. Mitchell Street Tucson, AZ 85719-3226

Donation Amount:		
Name:		
Address:		
Email:		
Phone:	, Signature:	, Date:

If you have any questions please email us at <u>info@MeixnerFoundation.org</u>. You can find this form and more information on our website using the following URL or QR code: <u>https://MeixnerFoundation.org/How-To-Contribute/</u>



The Meixner Memorial Foundation is organized exclusively for scientific, charitable, educational, and literary purposes within the meaning of Internal Revenue Code §501(c)(3), and as such, 100% of your donation is tax deductible (consult your tax advisor). Our **EIN is 99-4420112** and our **UEID is ZJ79-SEDVNG-93.** The general nature of our business is to establish a self-sustaining fund that provides an annual Professor Grant and Student Awards, to support advancing the science, practice, and public understanding of hydrogeology and water resources in Arizona, the semi-arid Southwestern United States, and globally, in the name and memory of Professor Thomas Meixner¹.

¹ <u>https://MeixnerFoundation.org/Tom-Meixner/</u>